
UTU    084218

UTU    077538

UTU    016577

UTU    077077

UTU    076053

UTU   0014905

UTU    019307

UTU    084215

UTU    016577

UTU    089403

UTU    084217

UTU   0017578

UTU    076335

UTU    009341

UTU    073190 UTU    087222

UTU    080066

UTU    087212

UTU    016576

UTU    084063

UTU    066582

UTSL  0067131B

UTU    016575

UTU    087222

UTU   0079466

UTU   0015445

29S 25E

30S 25E

29S 24E

29.5S 24E

30S 24E

04
0506 03

29

32
31

28

33

30

36

25

35

27 26

34 35 36

0102

34

03

27

34

22

33

23

28

2526

24

27

21 19 20 21 22

ML52416.0ML37067.0

ML53109.0

ML4016.0

MIDDLE MESA
11/17/2005Effective Date:

County of UtahSAN JUAN

UTU    082680X
Acres: 2320.0

0 0.45 0.9 1.35 1.80.225
Miles Date: 1/19/2018

Oil and Gas Lease ParcelsPA= Formation Name
Authorized Oil and Gas Lease Parcels
Pending Oil and Gas Lease Parcels
SITLA Oil and Gas Lease Parcels

Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
US Forest Service (USFS)
National Park Service (NPS)
Indian Reservation (IR)
State
Private

Section
Township

Oil and Gas Unit Agreement

PA= Hermosa A UTU 082680A
PA= Hermosa B UTU 082680B


